
2482
2480

2502A

2
3
6
6

2
3
7
8

2
4
0
0

2468-2478

2
4
0
4

2
4
0
6

2330

2
4
0
2

2
3
8
2

2
3
8
2

A

2
3
7
4

2
3
9
2

2
3
8
4

2
3
6
4

A

2
3
6
8

2
3
8
4
B

2
3
9
0

2
3
9
4

A

2
3
5
8

2
3
6
2

2
3
4
3

2
3
5
3

2
3
5
1

2
3
4
9

2
4
0
9

2
4
1
1

8

10

6

11

6

9

16

14

2
2
5
4
-2

2
6
0

2
2
6
6

5

12

15

1

17

7

16

9

2
2
4
4

2
2
7
0

2296 2280

16

12

14

8

10

2

6

13

2
2
4
6
-2

2
4
8

2
3
5
3

2
2
5
0
-2

2
5
2

2
3
5
9

2
3
6
1

2296

2

2421

2
4
7
5

2425

30

28

34

32

2
2

2485

6
7

2
3
5
9

2
3
6
3

2
3
6
1

2480

8

2502A

2482

2
4
0
9

515

2
3
5
7

2Y

6
1

5
9

5
7

2501

6
5

6
3

65
5

4

2Y

2
4
0
9

2
4
1
1

2
6
B

2
6

A

2
4
7
1

2
4
2
7

2
6
C

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

BRICK SIDEWALK

LP

MH-LID

MH-LID

MH-LIDCB

HPLSSIGN

SIGN

CB

CB

HPLS

CB

CB

SIGN

SIGN

HP

CB

MH-LID

SIGN

MH-LID

SIGN

CB

MH-LID

CB

CB

HP

SIGN
BIKE RACK CB

SIGN

H-MH

HYD

HPLS

MH-LID

SIGN

HYD

BIKE RACK

BIKE RACK

153.28HCM 2020132201

72

TL

BIKE RACK SIGN

HP

CB

HYDHYD TL

153.98HCM 2020112032

76

CB

TL

LP

SIGN
MH-LID

SIGN

TL

TL

CB

154.34CC

10000

TL

HP

HYD

SIGN

SIGN

MH-LID

BRICK SIDEWALK
BRICK SIDEWALK

BRICK SIDEWALK

BRICK SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

BRICK SIDEWALK

RAMP

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

CB

CB

MH-LID

HP

MH-LID

SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

CB

HP

HYD

SIGN

MH-LID

TL

CB

HP
HP

HP

MH-LID

HP

SIGN

TL

MH-LID

MH-LID

TL

CB

SIGN

HP

HP

LP

HP
SIGN

SIGN

CB

HP

MH-LID

MH-LID

MH-LID

MH-LID

CBSIGN

B
B-MH

MH-LID

MH-LID

LP

MH-LID

HP

HYD

MH-LID

CB

BOLLARD

BOLLARD
BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

BOLLARD

CB

SIGN

HP

HP

HP

SIGN
HP

SIGN

BIKE RACK
SIGN

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE 
SID

EWALK

CONCRETE 
SID

EWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

BRICK SIDEWALK

BRIC
K 

SID
EWALK

B
R
IC

K
 
S
ID

E
W

A
L

K

C
O

N
C
R
E
T
E
 
S
ID

E
W

A
LK

CONCRETE
 S
ID

EW
ALK

CONSTRUCTION ZONE

CONSTRUCTION ZONE

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

CONCRETE SIDEWALK

BRICK

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

TTC Shelter

TTC Shelter

TTC Shelter

TTC Shelter

TTC Shelter

TTC Sh
elter

SPOTS

2

ENTRANCE

COMMERCIAL

LRT STATION

CALEDONIA

W
R

WR

SPOTS

2

B U S 

STOP

BUS

BIKE

ONLY

BUS

BIKE

ONLY

BU
S

BI
KE

ON
LY

BU
S

BI
KE

ON
LY

ONE
WAY O

N
E

W
A

Y

O
N

E

W
A

Y

LOADING ZONE

INFORMAL 

EXAMPLE
TTC STOP

EXAMPLE

STATION 

BIKE SHARE

CYCLING CONNECTION

PROPOSED

BRIDGE

EXISTING

BRIDGE

EXISTING

TO BE REMOVED (BY OTHERS)
EXISTING TTC BUS STOP

(BY OTHERS)

TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING TTC BUS STOP

LOADING ZONE

ACCESSIBLE 

DRAWN BY : CHECKED BY :

DATE DRAWN :

SCALE :

DRAWING NO. :

Z.P.

Transportation Services Toronto & East York District

RETROFIT CYCLING

FUNCTIONAL DESIGN:

GLENHAVEN ST TO SANDERSTEAD AVE

SEGMENT A-2

EGLINTON AVE W

1:500 S.O.

2023-02-03 MAP#2

FILE PATH :

S
A

N
D

E
R
S

T
E

A
D
 A

V
E

G
IL

B
E

R
T
 A

V
E

C
R

O
H

A
M
 R

D

B
L

A
C

K
T

H
O

R
N
 A

V
E

G
L
E

N
H

A
V

E
N
 S

T

V
E

N
N
 C

R
E
S

G
A

B
IA

N
 W

A
Y

EGLINTON AVE W

EGLINTON AVE W

    EXISTING/PLANNED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ARE DEPICTED IN GREY.

3. PROPOSED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ARE DEPICTED IN BLACK.

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.

    RECORDS AND IS SUBJECT TO FIELD VERIFICATION.

1. INFORMATION ON THIS PLAN IS BASED ON OFFICE

NOTE:

PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

= 0.292m x 1.44m

1:500

146.25m x 721.97m

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

CONFLICT ZONE MARKING

OR RECONFIGURATION (TBD)

POSSIBLE CURB EXTENSION

SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION

M
A

T
C

H
 L
IN

E
: S

H
E

E
T
 3
 O

F
 1

0

M
A

T
C

H
 L
IN

E
: S

H
E

E
T
 1
 O

F
 1

0

EXISTING DRIVEWAY

BIKE SHARE TORONTO STATION

DISCUSSION

DRAFT FOR


